Gurley モデル  A37H
Hollow-Shaft Absolute Encoder
動作タイプ:
ロータリ
用途・等級:
産業用
出 力 :
Absolute

2x2.8
5.6
ORDERING INFORMATION
SHAFT RES OF OC OD VOLT TEMP BASE EXIT CAB CONN SHAFT SPEC
MODEL BASE
H Hollow shaft external tether
SHAFT - シャフトタイプ
H 中空シャフト
B Blind Hollow Shaft
RES – 分解能
08 – 23 8-ビット– 23-ビット
OF – 出力フォーマット
S SSI
OC – 出力コード
B バイナリー
G グレーコード
OD – 出力デバイス
RS RS 作動出力 (RS-422)
VOLT – 入力電圧
05 + 5Vdc 電源
TEMP – 操作温度範囲
E Extended (-40C to +85C)
SPECIAL CAPABILITIES
For special situations, we can optimize catalog encoders to provide higher frequency response, greater accuracy, wider temperature
range, reduced torque, non-standard line counts, or other modified parameters. In addition, we regularly design and manufacture custom
encoders for user-specific requirements. These range from high-volume, low-cost, limited-performance commercial applications to
encoders for military, aerospace and similar high-performance, high-reliability conditions. We would welcome the opportunity to help you
with your encoder needs.
WARRANTY
Gurley Precision Instruments offers a limited warranty against defects in material and workmanship for a period of one year from the date
of shipment.
Gurley Precision Instruments
514 Fulton Street
Troy, NY 12180 U.S.A.
(800) 759-1844, (518) 272-6300, fax (518) 274-0336,
Online at www.gurley.com, e-mail: info@gurley.com
MODEL
A37
EXIT– ケーブル出力
S 側面出力
CAB – ケーブル長, インチ
39     標準  (1M)
XX  02” – 99”（インチ）
50mm～2.5m
CONN – コネクター出力
P
Q
R
ピッグテール
DA-15P
DE-15P
DE-9P S
SHAFT
02E 1/8 インチ
03M 3 mm
04M 4 mm
05M 5 mm
08M 8 mm
SPEC – Special features
N No Special Features
GGPPII
IIIIIIIIIIIIII
A3 7H Page 5 of 5
1017
E-mail: sales@technology-l.com
URL: http://www.technology-link.jp
特別仕様
特別用途向けには、カタログエンコーダを最適化して、より高い周波数応答、より高い精度、より広い温度範囲、低減されたトルク、非標準のラ